

# SUNDAY ROASTS



Order at the bar or download our app for  
all menus, allergens and payment.



# SUNDAY ROASTS

## Beef Sirloin 17.25

With crisp, fluffy roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, seasoned greens, roasted carrots, cauliflower cheese and a rich merlot beef dripping gravy (1419kcal)

## Roast Half Chicken with Stuffing 16.25

With crisp, fluffy roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, seasoned greens, roasted carrots, cauliflower cheese and a rich merlot beef dripping gravy (1497kcal)

## Nut Roast Wellington (N)(V) 14.95

With crisp, fluffy roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, seasoned greens, roasted carrots, cauliflower cheese and a rich vegetarian gravy (1044kcal)

### We also offer Kids Sunday Roasts 5.25

Choose from Roast Beef (742kcal) or Chicken (741kcal)

# SIDES

**House-seasoned Fries**  
(V) (520kcal) **3.50**

**Thick-cut Chips**  
(V) (428kcal) **3.50**

**Sweet Potato Fries**  
(V) (410kcal) **3.95**

**Onion Rings (V)**  
(285kcal) **3.25**

**Garlic Ciabatta**  
(V) (365kcal) **3.45**

**Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta**  
(V) (489kcal) **3.95**

**Bread & Butter**  
(V) (351kcal) **1.50**

**Coleslaw**  
(VE) (183kcal) **2.25**

**Fresh Garden Side Salad (VE)** (25kcal) **2.25**

### Adults need around 2000kcal a day

You can view our allergen information if you download our app, or visit our website at [www.greeneking.co.uk](http://www.greeneking.co.uk).

Please advise the team of any dietary requirements before ordering. (V) Suitable for Vegetarians. (Ve) Suitable for Vegans. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. (N) Dish contains Nuts. †Fish, poultry and shellfish dishes may contain bones and/or shell. Scampi may contain one or more tail per piece. \*All stated weights are approximate before cooking. Our dishes are prepared in kitchens where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens; we cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from traces of allergens, due to the risk of unexpected cross contamination. We do not include 'may contain' information. Our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Dishes may contain alcohol. Calorie counts are correct at time of print. Please be aware the allergen information for our dishes may change between the date of booking and the date of your visit. We would advise all of our guests contact a member of the team on the date of their visit to confirm the allergen information of their selected meals. GK10828/69998